44
12
27
25

30
31
33

13
28
42
43
32
36

40
18
41

Way Point
Willow Ranch
Crater Lake-Klamath
Malin
Lake County OR
Chiloquin State
Paisley AP
Paisley Turn
Pave5
Christmas Valley
Alkali Lake State
Crescent Lake State
Mt Bachelor
Sunriver AP

Sunriver Golf Course - South

Paulina Pk

Pine Mtn

Burns OR

Santiam Junction State
Garrison Butte Ranch
Sisters Eagle Air

41
42
42
42
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
44
44
44

Latitude

53.7

9.4

0.1

9.7
34.8
43.1
41.8
26.3
14.2

5.2
31.9
58.8
52.6
50.5
44.3
48.2
35.5
26.1
22.1
18.3

Map marking information for Bend, Oregon

Courtesy of Henry Irvine

537 to 45
570 to -117

43.4
48.6

Latitude range: 41
Longitude range:  -121

File created Saturday, 26 December 2020 at 05:23 GMT
UNOFFICIAL, USE AT YOUR OWN RISK
Do not use for navigation, for flight verification only.

Always consult the relevant publications for current and correct

information. This service is provided free of charge with no warrantees,

222222222222222Z2Z2Z2Z7ZZ

expressed or implied.
User assumes all risk of use.

Longitude ID Distance  Bearing
120 202 W  WILLOWRA 158 164
121 440 W LMT 137 192
121 238 W 457 145 184
120 239 W LKV 140 163
121 527 W 2§87 110 198
120 338 W 225 100 161
120 328 W  PAISLEYT 102 161
120 505 W  PAVES 49 158
120 399 W 625 65 156
119 586 W RO3 93 138
121 570 W 582 54 224
121 412 W  MTBACHEL 25 252
121 272 W S21 20 220
121 268 W  SRGC-SOU 21 215
121  13.6 W  PAULINAP 25 183
120 548 W  PINEMTN 25 145
118 573 W BNO 117 106
121 565 W  8S3 44 303
121 345 W  GARRISON 26 316
121 324 W 6KS5 22 311

Description

LMT, ATIS: 126.5, Tower: 133.975, UNICOM: 122.95, Fuel: 100LL
457, CTAF: 122.9, Fuel: 100LL

LKYV, UNICOM: 122.8, Fuel: 100LL

2587, CTAF: 122.9

20ax60w weedy/overgrown, south end usable, extreme caution if lanc
62S, UNICOM: 122.8

RO3, CTAF: 122.9

582, CTAF: 122.9

BNO, UNICOM: 122.8, Fuel: 100LL
8S3, CTAF: 122.9

6KS, CTAF: 122.9, Fuel: 100LL



34
35
10

17
16
39
23
37
19
38
21
14
29

22
20
24
15
26

Way Point
Pilot Butte - Finish
Pilot Butte - Start
Cline Falls
Bend
East - Start
East - Finish
Roberts Field
Juniper
Powell Butte
Goering Ranches/Chocheta Estates
Prineville
Horse Butte
Dry Creek OR
Ochoco Reservoir
Antone Ranch
Inshallah
Grant Co/Ogilvie
Lake Billy Chinook State
Eagle Butte
Madras
Big Muddy Ranch
Baker City
Condon State Pauling
Arlington OR

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
45
45

Latitude
35
35

17.0
5.7
5.7
5.7

152
1.9

11.4
5.8

17.3
3.1

11.7

19.3

29.6
5.4

24.2

31.1

50.4

40.2

49.7

50.2

14.8

434
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Map marking information for Bend, Oregon, page 2

Longitude ID Distance
121 166 W  PILOTBUF 4.5
121 16,6 W  PILOTBUT 4.5
121 161 W  30RS8 13
121 120 W BDN
121 9.8 W  EAST-STA 1.8
121 9.8 W EAST-FIN 1.8
121 90 W RDM 11
121 6.6 W JUNIPER 6.2
120 589 W POWELLBU 13
120 568 W  500R 13
120 543 W S39 20
120 528 W  HORSEBUT 16
120 494 W 0G21 20
120 437 W  OCHOCORE 28
119 506 W 640G 73
119 174 W  70RS8 95
118 581 W GCD 113
121 192 W 585 30
121 142 W  EAGLEBUT 51
121 93 W 833 40
120 297 W 20RI1 62
117 485 W BKE 175
120 100 W 3859 94
120 106 W 1S8 123

Bearing
237
237
345

89
89
13
134
59
89
47
100
69
56
67
91
78
349
358

34
72
32
24

Description

30R8
BDN, UNICOM: 123.0, Fuel: 100LL

5S00R
S39, UNICOM: 122.7, Fuel: 100LL

0G21

640G

70R8

GCD, UNICOM: 122.8, Fuel: 100LL
5S5, CTAF: 122.9

S33, UNICOM: 122.8, Fuel: 100LL
20R1, UNICOM: 122.8

BKE, UNICOM: 123.0, Fuel: 100LL
3S9, CTAF: 122.9

1S8, CTAF: 122.9



